

GR 2750/2020(2471/2022)
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:- 07/11/2022

Today the record is fixed for appearance..

Sole accused filed absent petition.

Defacto complainant filed a petition u/s 173(8). Let it be kept with the record.

As per resolution of Local Bar counsel Asansol due to No adverse order on 07/011/2022.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To **10/01/2023** for petn. Hearing..

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

J.M.5th Court,
I/c Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
I/c Paschim Bardhaman