

Present - Ms.Pratika Rai
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated : 08.11.2023

Today the date is fixed for report.

Both parties are present and file hazira.

BCII is directed to comply with last order at the earliest.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix, 29/01/2024 for report from IO.

D & C by me.

**Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman**

**Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
.Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman**