

GR 2750 of 2020 (2471 of 2022)
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-29/01/2024

Today the record is fixed for report from I/O.

No report yet.

Sole accused is present by filing hajira.

PO is on leave. Ld JM 04th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 03/06/2024 for report from IO.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)