

GR 2750 of 2020 (CIS 2471 of 2022)

Order dated:-16/12/2024

Today the record is fixed for awaiting report from I/O.

No report yet. Comply order dt 11.10.2023.

BCII Sole Accused person is absent by petition.

PO is transferred. Ld JM 04th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 04/03/2025 for report from I/O.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,

Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

J.M.5th Court,

Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

Later

A prayer for collecting hand writing and necessary Statement of complainant Arupa Modak and Ranjit Dey is received from concerned PS. Let it be kept.

To 04.03.2025 for report.

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,

Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

J.M.5th Court,

Paschim Bardhaman(IC)